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The menu of First Watch from Midlothian includes 18 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $10.1. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Tirst Watch Menu

Desserts

LEMON RICOTTA PANCAKES

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Tresh Juices
CARROT JUICE
{fmerican Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Sweels & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Breafkifast Menu

HAM AND GRUYERE OMELET

Most Popular

CHICKICHANGA

Omelet

BACADO OMELET

Pancakes, Waffies find
Trench Toast

MULTIGRAIN PANCAKE

$9.8

$11.5

$10.3

$10.9

$10.8

$7.0

Chicago Style

TRI-FECTA $10.4

Ingredients Used
These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

TURKEY

Dessert

PANCAKE
WAFFLE

Power Bowls

PESTO CHICKEN QUINOA BOWL $9.9
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POWER BREAKFAST QUINOA $9.7
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